
 

 

Turkey Breast 

Buffalo Chicken 

Boiled Ham 

Baked Ham 

Genoa Salami 

Hot Capicola 

Egg Salad 

BLT 
Tuna (Albacore) 

Chicken Salad 

  Cran/Walnut 

Roast Beef 

Italian Combo 

Chicken Cutlet 

Veggie (Wrap) 

Roll or 6” 

or Wrap 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$8.60 

$8.60 

$8.60 

$8.75 

$8.75 

$7.99 

$7.99 

8 inch 

 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$8.99 

$10.60 

$10.60 

$10.60 

$10.75 

$10.75 

$9.99 

12 inch 

 

$11.99

$11.99 

$11.99 

$11.99 

$11.99 

$11.99 

$10.99 

$11.99 

$12.60 

$12.60 

$12.60 

$12.75 

$12.75 

$11.99 

DELI SANDWICHES* 

HOT CHOICES* 

 

Meatball 

Steak Sandwich 

Hamburger 

Cheeseburger 

Quesadilla 

  with Chicken 

  with Steak 

Chicken Cutlet 

Grilled Cheese 

  with Meat 

Quiche Slice 

Roll or 6” 

$7.50 

$8.60 

$5.99 

$6.50 

$6.99 

$8.99 

$9.99 

$7.99 

$6.99 

$7.99 

$5.35 

8 inch 

$9.50 

$10.60 

 

 

 

 

 

$9.99 
 

 

12 inch 

$11.50

$12.99 

 

 

 

 

 

$11.99 
 

 

BREADS 

White, Wheat 

Rye, Pumpernickel 

Wraps—White or Wheat 

Bakery Roll 

Grinders—6”, 8”, 12” 
 

CHEESES 

American, Swiss, Provolone, 

Cheddar, Pepper Jack 
 

CONDIMENTS 

Mayonnaise, Olive Oil, 

Mustard—Yellow, Brown, or Honey, 

Horseradish Sauce, 

Ranch, Oil & Vinegar 
 

VEGETABLES 

Leaf Lettuce, Sweet Pickles, 

Roasted Red Peppers, Tomato, 

Sweet Onions 
 

EXTRAS available* 
Cucumber Slices…….50 to 75 cents  

Black Olives…….50 to 75 cents 

Bacon……$1.75 for roll, bread or 6” 

Bacon….$2.60 for 8”, $3.50 for 12” 

 

 
*CT State Sales Tax will be added  

where required 

SANDWICH MAKINGS 

 Open Daily - in Season 
 

  Mon-Sat—7 am to 6 pm 
Sunday—7 am to 5 pm 

35 Nehantic Dr., Niantic, CT 06357 
Telephone:  860-451-8028 

Call-in orders welcome 

 

Basic Dairy and Groceries 
Souvenirs and Gifts, Candy 

Ice Cream,  Italian Ice 
Slushies and Cold Drinks 

Hot Coffee and Tea 
Deli Sandwiches 

Breakfast Selections 
Grab N Go Foods 

Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, or eggs reduces the risk of foodborne illnesses 
 

2020 Menu—prices subject to change 



Bagel………………………………………… 

  with Butter……………………………. 

  with Real Cream Cheese……. 

  with Peanut Butter…………….. 

Muffin……………………………………… 

  with Butter………………….………. 

Croissant…………………………..…… 

Coffee Cake…………………………...  

Cinnamon Bun…………………...….. 

Scone……………………………………..… 

Donut (Saturdays and Sundays only) 
  Half Dozen Donuts…………………. 

  One Dozen Donuts…………………. 

Egg Sandwiches: 
(1 Jumbo Egg Fried on a Roll,   

  Toast, Bagel or English Muffin) …. 

Egg & Cheese……….…………………… 

Egg & Sausage, Bacon or Ham…. 

Egg & Cheese & Meat……………..… 

Egg Sandwich additions: 
In a Croissant …………………..... 

In a Gluten Free product…...… 

Extra Egg…………………………………. 

Added Vegetable………………….…. 

Fresh Fruit Cup…………………… 

Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait…. 

   with Granola……………………. 

Slice of Quiche (1/4 pie) ……….. 

 

*CT State Sales Tax will be added  

……$1.30 

…..$1.80 

…..$2.80 

…..$1.80 

……..$2.80 

……..$3.30 

……..$2.50 

……..$2.99 

……..$2.99 

……..$2.50 

……..$1.50 

……..$7.00 

……$13.00 

 
 

…...$2.99 

…....$3.60 

…....$3.99 

…....$4.60 

                      
…...$1.40 

…..…$1.25 

…....$1.00 

….....$.50 

…….$5.50 

…….$4.65 

…….$5.20 

…….$5.35 

 

 

BREAKFAST* (all day) 

Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, or eggs reduces the risk of foodborne illnesses 
 

2020 Menu—prices subject to change 

Green Salad*  ………………………… 

mixed greens with sweet red/  
orange/yellow peppers and  

shredded carrots 
 

Choose included add ins: 
grape tomatoes, sweet onions, 
black olives, cucumber slices 

 

Dressings:  Balsamic or  

Raspberry Vinaigrette,  

Simple Oil & Vinegar,  

Light Italian, Ranch 
 

Additions at extra cost*: 

Chicken Salad ………………………. 

Tuna Salad ………………………..….. 

Egg Salad ……………………………... 

Shredded Cheese ………………… 

Chicken Cutlet …………………….. 

Roasted Red Peppers ………….. 

Sweet Pickles ………………..…….. 

Hard Boiled Egg……………... 
 

……$7.99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

…...$2.50 

.…..$2.50 

…...$1.50 

…...$1.50 

.…..$2.50 

...…..$.50 

...…..$.50 

…..$1.00 

Peanut Butter and Jelly  …… 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich …. 

Hummel Hot Dog …………….…. 

1/2 Cheese Quesadilla………….. 

……$4.75 

…..$4.75 

…..$4.75 

…..$4.75 

KID MEALS (tax included) 
on white or wheat bread 

with a small bag of chips 

 Open Daily - in Season 
 

  Mon-Sat—7 am to 6 pm 
Sunday—7 am to 5 pm 

35 Nehantic Dr., Niantic, CT 06357 
Telephone:  860-451-8028 

Call-in orders welcome 

 

Basic Dairy and Groceries 
Souvenirs and Gifts, Candy 

Ice Cream,  Italian Ice 
Slushies and Cold Drinks 

Hot Coffee and Tea 
Deli Sandwiches 

Breakfast Selections 
Grab N Go Foods 


