

## **Open Daily - in Season**

Mon-Sat—7 am to 6 pm Sunday—7 am to 5 pm 35 Nehantic Dr., Niantic, CT 06357 Telephone: 860-451-8028 Call-in orders welcome Basic Dairy and Groceries Souvenirs and Gifts, Candy Ice Cream, Italian Ice Slushies and Cold Drinks Hot Coffee and Tea Deli Sandwiches Breakfast Selections Grab N Go Foods

#### **DELI SANDWICHES\***

DELI SANDWICHES"				
	Roll or 6"	8 inch	12 inch	
	<u>or Wrap</u>			
Turkey Breast	\$6.99	\$8.99	\$11.99	
Buffalo Chicken	\$6.99	\$8.99	\$11.99	
<b>Boiled Ham</b>	\$6.99	\$8.99	\$11.99	
Baked Ham	\$6.99	\$8.99	\$11.99	
Genoa Salami	\$6.99	\$8.99	\$11.99	
Hot Capicola	\$6.99	\$8.99	\$11.99	
Egg Salad	\$6.99	\$8.99	\$10.99	
BLT	\$6.99	\$8.99	\$11.99	
Tuna (Albacore)	\$8.60	\$10.60	\$12.60	
Chicken Salad	\$8.60	\$10.60	\$12.60	
Cran/Walnut	\$8.60	\$10.60	\$12.60	
Roast Beef	\$8.75	\$10.75	\$12.75	
Italian Combo	\$8.75	\$10.75	\$12.75	
Chicken Cutlet	\$7.99	\$9.99	\$11.99	
Veggie (Wrap)	\$7.99			

## **HOT CHOICES\***

	<b>-</b>		
	Roll or 6"	<u>8 inch</u>	12 inch
Meatball	\$7.50	\$9.50	\$11.50
Steak Sandwich	\$8.60	\$10.60	\$12.99
Hamburger	\$5.99		
Cheeseburger	\$6.50		
Quesadilla	\$6.99		
with Chicken	\$8.99		
with Steak	\$9.99		
Chicken Cutlet	\$7.99	\$9.99	\$11.99
Grilled Cheese	\$6.99		
with Meat	\$7.99		
Quiche Slice	\$5.35		

## **SANDWICH MAKINGS**

## **BREADS**

White, Wheat
Rye, Pumpernickel
Wraps—White or Wheat
Bakery Roll
Grinders—6", 8", 12"

### **CHEESES**

American, Swiss, Provolone, Cheddar, Pepper Jack

## **CONDIMENTS**

Mayonnaise, Olive Oil,
Mustard—Yellow, Brown, or Honey,
Horseradish Sauce,
Ranch, Oil & Vinegar

### **VEGETABLES**

Leaf Lettuce, Sweet Pickles, Roasted Red Peppers, Tomato, Sweet Onions

#### **EXTRAS** available\*

Cucumber Slices......50 to 75 cents
Black Olives......50 to 75 cents
Bacon.....\$1.75 for roll, bread or 6"
Bacon....\$2.60 for 8", \$3.50 for 12"

\*CT State Sales Tax will be added where required

Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, or eggs reduces the risk of foodborne illnesses 2020 Menu—prices subject to change



# **Open Daily - in Season**

Mon-Sat—7 am to 6 pm Sunday—7 am to 5 pm 35 Nehantic Dr., Niantic, CT 06357 Telephone: 860-451-8028 Call-in orders welcome Basic Dairy and Groceries Souvenirs and Gifts, Candy Ice Cream, Italian Ice Slushies and Cold Drinks Hot Coffee and Tea Deli Sandwiches Breakfast Selections Grab N Go Foods

BREAKFAST* (all day)			
Bagel	\$1.30		
with Butter	\$1.80		
with Real Cream Cheese	\$2.80		
with Peanut Butter	\$1.80		
Muffin	\$2.80		
with Butter	\$3.30		
Croissant	\$2.50		
Coffee Cake	\$2.99		
Cinnamon Bun	\$2.99		
Scone	\$2.50		
Donut (Saturdays and Sundays only)	\$1.50		
Half Dozen Donuts	\$7.00		
One Dozen Donuts	\$13.00		
Egg Sandwiches:			
(I Jumbo Egg Fried on a Roll,			
Toast, Bagel or English Muffin)	\$2.99		
Egg & Cheese	\$3.60		
Egg & Sausage, Bacon or Ham	\$3.99		
Egg & Cheese & Meat	\$4.60		
Egg Sandwich additions:			
In a Croissant	\$1.40		
In a Gluten Free product	\$1.25		
Extra Egg	\$1.00		
Added Vegetable	\$.50		
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$5.50		
Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait	\$4.65		
with Granola	\$5.20		
Slice of Quiche (1/4 pie)	\$5.35		
*CT State Sales Tax will be added			

Green Salad*	\$7.99
mixed greens with sweet red/	
orange/yellow peppers and	
shredded carrots	
Choose included add ins:	
grape tomatoes, sweet onions,	
black olives, cucumber slices	
Dressings: Balsamic or	
Raspberry Vinaigrette,	
Simple Oil & Vinegar,	
Light Italian, Ranch	
Additions at extra cost*:	
Chicken Salad	\$2.50
Tuna Salad	\$2.50
Egg Salad	\$1.50
Shredded Cheese	\$1.50
Chicken Cutlet	\$2.50
Roasted Red Peppers	\$.50
Sweet Pickles	\$.50
Hard Boiled Egg	\$1.00

KID MEALS (tax included)		
on white or wheat bread with a small bag of chips		
Peanut Butter and Jelly	\$4.75	
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$4.75	
Hummel Hot Dog	\$4.75	
I/2 Cheese Quesadilla	\$4.75	

Thoroughly cooking meats, poultry, or eggs reduces the risk of foodborne illnesses 2020 Menu—prices subject to change